Rev A

Team
Place

Team

1 BBB Cycling Composite Team

2 Cloquet-Esko-Carlton

3 Burnsville High School

4 East Ridge High School

5 Duluth Composite

Name

Teague Jackson
Josh Frett

Nigel Nowlin
Evan Nowlin
Kellen O'Brien
Sevi Adrian
Alyssa Krig
Stella Ordahl
Aidan Marks
Jacob Beckmann
Xavier Best

Nate Benson
Price Glover
Max Foster
Layla Hagelin
Evan Erspamer
Ethan Lindgren
Aspen Berg
Jordan Chopskie
Colton Dewey
Aleah Lindgren
Kaylor Adkins
Braydon McKibbon
Maisy Scheuneman
Olivia Tilbury
Wyatt Peterson
Alanna Moe
Aiden Nicholas
Josiah Nicholas
John Goettl
Calvin Kruger
Micah Metzger
Jasper Strayer
JuanDavid Vera
Poyraz Olgun
Nick Poor

Brody Moccia
Elin Harrison
Erika Harrison
Sophie Moccia
Amelia Kullman
Brandon Moss
Tyler Shield
Marshal Kokaisel
Alex Poor

Will Green
Chase Sams
Bodee McFadden
Astrid Levy
Colten Laloie
Arthur Goodman
Owen Vandal
Sawyer Rust

October 25, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 High School Division 2 Team Results

Category

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Girls
V2 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Girls

Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Girls
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Girls
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Varsity Girls

JV3 Girls

JV3 Boys

JV3 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls

V2 Girls

V2 Girls

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2

Place

13

12
14
15
36
28
46
53
88

18

10
18
11
19
31
36

10
12
16
20
15
32
42
47
75
99

12
14
22
32
37
57
66
71
DNF

12
20
22
33
39

Score

540
530
472
448
434
414
402
396
351
336
290
283
248
490
488
455
448
427
420
420
375
366
311
509
467
454
430
410
396
363
338
329
261
237
481
472
464
414
402
360
323
308
279
270
265
0
531
500
414
370
360
320
304

Score

x

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

r

Team Points

1944

1881

1860

1831

1815
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Rev A

Team

Team
Place

6 St Croix Composite

7 Hutchinson High School

8 Lakeville North High School

9 Roseville Area Composite

10  Mankato Composite

Name

Gracie Gujer
Bennett Levander
Blake Wakeling
Owen Skroch
Cole Wakeling
Jackson Garcia
Kennedy Rech
Meara Busse
Rebecca German
Clayton Moore
Ella German
Carter Juhnke
Anna Moore
Lance Seifert
Jonah Niemeyer
Sam Kallhoff
Rowan Hall
Kameron Jaenicke
Sam Peterson
Edward Brookhart
Hayden Zoll
Carson Hall

Soren Weiland
Sophia Pedersen
Zachary Hunhoff
Claire Peterson
Keagan DeCramer
Emmett Loftus
Henry Rausch
Sandy Fish

Leif Brandsness
Bradley Benz
William Lapinski
Leighton Mohr
Tyson Kuchenmeister
Ted DeVine
Andrew Larson
Abby Skane
Sophia Urban
Isaac Schaffer
Jonathan Urban
Riker Reinhart
Logan Barke
Daniel Bergquist
Blake Magelee
Jaxton Hahn
Marshall Gullickson
Sam Pottenger
Jacob Moore

October 25, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 High School Division 2 Team Results

Category

JV3 Girls
Freshman Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
V2 Girls

V2 Girls
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Girls
JV3 Boys

V2 Girls

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D2

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

Place

4
6
31
41
30
DNF
5
8
13
13
15
21
26
44
51
98
15
8
34
16
35
17
23
24
37
25
39
67
1

29
35
46
57
63
79
97
4
20
22
33
28
29
64
36
38
51
52
89

Score

512
456
401
375
329
0
464
441
408
408
396
365
344
294
285
238
471
441
392
390
389
385
356
352
348
348
344
269
500
434
332
314
290
279
273
257
239
472
370
360
360
336
332
312
311
306
285
284
247

a
Score

X X X X

X X X X

x

X X X X

X X X X

r

Team Points

1744

1721

1656

1580

1562
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2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 High School Division 2 Team Results

Team

October 25, 2021

Div Team Name Category Place Score Team Points
Place Scorer
11  St. Cloud Area Composite Ella Dols V2 Girls 2 490 X 1545

Holden Zak Freshman Boys D2 21 365 X
Owen Rogholt JV2 Boys D2 25 348 X
Nolan Jacobs JV3 Boys 40 342 X
Zachary Revermann Freshman Boys D2 50 286
Stefan Muntifering Freshman Boys D2 62 274
Tanner Janaszak JV2 Boys D2 101 235

Mound Westonka Composite Micheal Dalheimer Varsity Boys 11 495 X
Robbie Davis JV2 Boys D2 18 380 X
Max Buescher JV3 Boys 44 334 X
Aurora Antilla V2 Girls 38 306 X
Aidan Gilgenbach JV2 Boys D2 68 268
Brayden Mayer JV2 Boys D2 70 266
Ashton Carver JV2 Boys D2 109 227
Samuel Burns JV2 Boys D2 DNF 0

Maple Grove High School Savannah Krull V2 Girls 7 448 X
Kenton Prudhomme Freshman Boys D2 19 375 X
Westley Wilcox JV2 Boys D2 26 344 X
Samantha Altman V2 Girls 27 340 X
Regan Gross V2 Girls 29 332
Noah Fox Freshman Boys D2 31 326
Lauren Nagel V2 Girls 31 326
Mark Altman JV2 Boys D2 62 274
Anders Rudie JV2 Boys D2 84 252

Roosevelt High School Ani McQuillen Freshman Girls 11 420 X
Miles Hersrud Freshman Boys D2 18 380 X
Jules Howes JV2 Boys D2 32 323 X
Finn Johnson Freshman Boys D2 48 288 X
Finn Wold Freshman Boys D2 52 284
Isaac Miller Freshman Boys D2 55 281
Connor Saloka JV2 Boys D2 111 225

Eagan High School Megan Witt V2 Girls 11 420 X
Christopher Bumpers JV3 Boys 48 328 X
William Thome JV3 Boys 56 320 X
Aaron Hanson Freshman Boys D2 34 317 X
Nathan Miziorko JV2 Boys D2 50 286
Ethan Nelson JV2 Boys D2 86 250
Liam Barker JV2 Boys D2 92 244
Alec Taylor JV2 Boys D2 106 230
Christian Redeker JV2 Boys D2 108 228

MPLS South High Theo Holdsworth JV2 Boys D2 2 490 X
Jesse Heim JV3 Boys 8 481
Will Cornell JV2 Boys D2 13 408 X
Kian Schaub JV2 Boys D2 27 340

Elk River Composite Audrey Kempel V2 Girls 10 427 X
Bo Jeffers Freshman Boys D2 24 352 X
Colton Banks JV3 Boys 63 313 X
Matthew Knudson JV2 Boys D2 54 282 X
Frank Long JV2 Boys D2 60 276
Parker Wick JV2 Boys D2 73 263
Luke Jensen JV2 Boys D2 DNF 0



Rev A

Team

Team
Place

18  Eastview High School

19  Austin High School

20  River Falls High School

21  Chisago Lakes Composite

22 Minneapolis Henry High School

23 MPLS Southside Composite

24 Rogers High School

25  Spectrum High School

26  Mahtomedi High School

Name

James Povolny
Elijah Povolny
Conner Schile
Laif Lewis
Landen Crisp
Wyatt Zwiefel
Ryan Maisuk
Finnegan Ward
Finn Boffeli
James Hertzberg
Logan Regner
Ella Schultz
Winston Walkup
Garrett Clark
Caden Soucek
Rory Pollock
Ethan Anderson
Peyton Clark
Soren Villafane
Andrew Thompson
Grant Marreel
Adam Christenson
Ben Voiles
Shayne Maillette
Jackson Gulick
Tommy Lee
Mason Ronning
Tim Wescott
Devan Stratton
Nolan Purdy
Maren Dahl

Alex Litterer
Carter Schildgen
Ethan Holmstrom
Dalton Mullin
Elsa Dahl
JunaBea Krikava
Josh Sabin

Henry Mrotz
John Clifton

Syl Lyons

Celese Olson
Ryan Treml

Mick Olson
Matthew O'Brien
Gabby Niblo
Duncan Niblo
Joseph Gray
Andrew Burquest
Matthew Burquest
Grady Magruder
Max Hendrickson
Isaiah Horsager
Lance Bartylla

October 25, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 High School Division 2 Team Results

Category

Varsity Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Varsity Boys

V2 Girls

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls

V2 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Girls
V2 Girls
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

Place

46
31
43
47
64
82
100
104
40
28
57
34
41
42
53
69
87
96
103
105

10
23
40
56
80
17
23
48
56
60
65
DNF
21
50
32
76
17
33
49
59
16
24
78
93

12
30

19
61

Score

575
448
330
326
296
289
272
254
236
232
377
336
319
317
300
298
283
267
249
240
233
231
456
441
427
356
302
280
256
385
356
288
280
276
271
0
365
326
323
260
385
320
287
277
390
352
258
243
431
414
329
488
375
275

Score

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

r

Team Points

1353

1349

1324

1309

1274

1269

1243

1224

1138
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Rev A

Team
Place

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Team

St. Paul Central

Mankato West High School

Park High School

Osseo

CEC Composite

St Louis Park High School

Osseo Composite

Kerkhoven Composite

Lakeville South High School

Woodbury High School Comp

Name

Micah Danielson
Otto Ruetten
Charley Moore
Jonas Roach
Steffen Montville
Max Willemsen
Caleb Grassmann
Walter Michels
Max Busch
Brendan Isenberg
Caleb Kalm
Robert Hanson
Jack Schweigert
Logan Schweigert
Joey Natterstad
Alaric Noblick
McKinney Antolick
Max Qien

James Dolan
Alexander Barry
Jason Andersen
Ben Pipkin

Sam Frabel
Brennan Tracy
Jayden Johnson
Hunter Williams
Liam Hanson
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Javier Schimming
Jaxson Kropelnicki
Wyatt Miller

Abe Olson

Drew Johnson
Ben Hesli

Henry Zachmann
Elliot Zimpfer
Sam Bureau
Clinton Kish-Bailey
Elizabeth Thompson
Carl Benson
Jacob Gareis

Quin Peterson
Hayden Larson
Landon Antolik
Noah Braun
Carter Nesbitt
Courtland Bragg
Charles Hack
Alexander Shannon
George O'Reilly
William O'Brien
Kyle Hedges
Joshua Eastin
Hayden DeForrest

October 25, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 High School Division 2 Team Results

Category

Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

V2 Girls
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

Place

23
28
33
38
81
19
27
49
54
35
83
90
11
15
42
110
DNF
DNF
24
20
25
41
58

24
39
14
25
55
94
22
26
47
49
58
59
77
102
39
61
85
107
112
29
41
37
40
91
113
10
43
45
45
95

Score

431
376
320
306
255
450
340
327
322
314
253
246
420
396
298
226
0
0
392
370
348
300
278
434
352
304
402
388
281
242
435
344
289
287
278
277
259
234
304
275
251
229
224
372
340
308
302
245
223
427
296
292
292
241

Score

x

X X X X X X

x

X X X X

x

x

r

Team Points

1127

1117

1114

1110

1090

1071

1068

1059

1020

1015
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Rev A

Team

Team
Place

37 Tioga Trailblazers

38  St. Michael / Albertville Composite

39 Apple Valley HS

40 Rosemount HS

Name

Sanny Gangi
Dryden Anderson
Skyler Krueger
Gavin Moormann
Hunter Sterk
Clayton Etnier
Mason Johnson
Nathan Lenzen
Jack Shoemaker

October 25, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 High School Division 2 Team Results

Category

JV3 Girls
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV2 Boys D2
Freshman Boys D2
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D2

JV2 Boys D2

Place

11
54
DNF
14
72
DNF
34
44
74

Score

460
282
0
402
264
0
357
294
262

Score

r

Team Points

742

666

651

262
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